Profit and Loss
Mythic Table

Date Range: Jan 31, 2021 to Feb 28, 2021

ACCOUNTS

Income

Direct Public Support - Individual Contributions

Total Income

Total Cost of Goods Sold

Gross Profit
As a percentage of Total Income

Operating Expenses
Accounting Fees
Cloud

Marketing
Promotional/Swag

Total Operating Expenses

Net Profit
As a percentage of Total Income

Profit and Loss - Mythic Table
Date Range: Jan 31, 2021 to Feb 28, 2021

Jan 31, 2021
to Feb 28, 2021

$534.85

$534.85

$0.00

$534.85
100.00%

$5.00
$659.63
$34.07
$345.01

$1,043.71

-$508.86
-95.14%
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