Profit and Loss

Mythic Table

Date Range: Jan 31, 2021 to Feb 28, 2021

ACCOUNTS	Jan 31, 2021 to Feb 28, 2021
Income	
Direct Public Support – Individual Contributions	\$534.85
Total Income	\$534.85
Total Cost of Goods Sold	\$0.00
Gross Profit As a percentage of Total Income	\$534.85 100.00%
Operating Expenses	
Accounting Fees	\$5.00
Cloud	\$659.63
Marketing	\$34.07
Promotional/Swag	\$345.01
Total Operating Expenses	\$1,043.71

Net Profit	-\$508.86
As a percentage of Total Income	-95.14%